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April 5, 1979
s'
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t

Mr. Charles E. MacDonald, Chief 2
Transportation Branch M
Division of Fuel Cycle and Material Safety

'

..

.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Dear Mr. MacDonald: ..

Attached is a copy of the QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM of
Midstate Testing Laboratory, Inc. implemented for License
Number 13-11822-01' in accord with requirements of 10 CFR
Part 71, Appendix E.

Please let me know if other data needs to be submitted for
compliance with regulations for shipping radioisotopes
designed within the license nunber designated above.

Respectfully submitted,

MIDSTATE TESTING LABORATORY
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Thomas J. Keilman
Vice President
Radiation Control Officer

cc: NRC 79
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